
District 1
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Alicia 6                 4                1,029               1,039              

Bagong Pag‐Asa 24               31              3,457               3,512              

Bahay Toro 44               61              7,072               7,177              

Balingasa 5                 21              1,388               1,414              

Bungad 7                 10              1,066               1,083              

Damar ‐              1                299                  300                 

Damayan ‐              10              916                  926                 

Del Monte 7                 14              1,369               1,390              

Katipunan 11               3                804                  818                 

Lourdes 10               9                973                  992                 

Maharlika 2                 7                869                  878                 

Manresa 18               14              1,223               1,255              

Mariblo ‐              1                429                  430                 

Masambong 6                 17              1,153               1,176              

N.S. Amoranto 4                 6                847                  857                 

Nayong Kanluran 1                 9                414                  424                 

Paang Bundok 3                 9                697                  709                 

Pag‐Ibig Sa Nayon 3                 7                426                  436                 

Paltok 7                 23              1,772               1,802              

Paraiso 4                 4                466                  474                 

Phil‐Am 8                 5                593                  606                 

Project 6 15               16              2,336               2,367              

Ramon Magsaysay 7                 9                1,525               1,541              

Saint Peter 5                 3                687                  695                 

Salvacion 6                 10              951                  967                 

San Antonio 10               20              1,976               2,006              

San Isidro Labrador 7                 6                996                  1,009              

San Jose 2                 11              752                  765                 

Santa Cruz 3                 3                703                  709                 

Santa Teresita 11               6                1,909               1,926              

Santo Cristo 16               11              2,195               2,222              

Santo Domingo 4                 10              1,308               1,322              

Siena 1                 4                658                  663                 

Talayan 4                 5                487                  496                 

Vasra 4                 4                1,206               1,214              

Veterans Village 11               22              1,932               1,965              

West Triangle 6                 6                957                  969                 

District 1 Total 282       412 47,840      48,534     
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District 2
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagong Silangan 19               47              4,602               4,668              

Batasan Hills 61               95              11,677             11,833            

Commonwealth 53               92              8,347               8,492              

Holy Spirit 36               80              7,537               7,653              

Payatas 11               89              6,013               6,113              

District 2 Total 180       403 38,176      38,759     

District 3
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Amihan 2                 6                834                  842                 

Bagumbayan 11               11              2,886               2,908              

Bagumbuhay 1                 13              1,392               1,406              

Bayanihan 2                 1                162                  165                 

Blue Ridge A ‐              4                272                  276                 

Blue Ridge B 1                 ‐             260                  261                 

Camp Aguinaldo 5                 2                1,573               1,580              

Claro 2                 4                837                  843                 

Dioquino Zobel ‐              4                275                  279                 

Duyan‐Duyan 1                 2                628                  631                 

E. Rodriguez 6                 24              2,582               2,612              

East Kamias 5                 14              1,194               1,213              

Escopa I ‐              4                356                  360                 

Escopa II ‐              1                120                  121                 

Escopa III 2                 7                596                  605                 

Escopa IV ‐              4                202                  206                 

Libis 1                 5                651                  657                 

Loyola Heights 12               18              3,081               3,111              

Mangga ‐              1                157                  158                 

Marilag 2                 29              2,062               2,093              

Masagana ‐              8                981                  989                 

Matandang Balara 16               54              6,483               6,553              

Milagrosa 4                 10              1,234               1,248              

Pansol 11               21              2,399               2,431              

Quirino 2‐A 1                 6                895                  902                 

Quirino 2‐B 3                 1                884                  888                 

Quirino 2‐C 1                 2                460                  463                 

Quirino 3‐A ‐              1                291                  292                 

Saint Ignatius 1                 4                340                  345                 

San Roque 6                 17              2,458               2,481              

Silangan ‐              6                877                  883                 

Socorro 19               25              5,427               5,471              

Tagumpay ‐              3                252                  255                 

Ugong Norte 7                 6                1,807               1,820              

Villa Maria Clara ‐              5                503                  508                 

West Kamias 3                 9                874                  886                 

White Plains 8                 1                760                  769                 

District 3 Total 133       333 47,045      47,511     
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District 4
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagong Lipunan Ng Crame 21               8                3,943               3,972              

Botocan 3                 4                504                  511                 

Central 20               15              2,497               2,532              

Damayang Lagi 10               7                1,706               1,723              

Don Manuel 3                 2                703                  708                 

Doña Aurora 4                 6                750                  760                 

Doña Imelda 21               14              1,947               1,982              

Doña Josefa 2                 1                508                  511                 

Horseshoe 4                 2                573                  579                 

Immaculate Concepcion 13               9                1,161               1,183              

Kalusugan 14               4                1,214               1,232              

Kamuning 14               15              2,049               2,078              

Kaunlaran 11               12              2,366               2,389              

Kristong Hari 1                 8                802                  811                 

Krus Na Ligas 10               24              2,336               2,370              

Laging Handa 17               5                1,366               1,388              

Malaya ‐              6                522                  528                 

Mariana 15               9                2,466               2,490              

Obrero 4                 4                997                  1,005              

Old Capitol Site 4                 3                412                  419                 

Paligsahan 4                 9                1,094               1,107              

Pinagkaisahan 9                 7                1,046               1,062              

Pinyahan 19               29              3,473               3,521              

Roxas 4                 16              2,078               2,098              

Sacred Heart 9                 10              1,188               1,207              

San Isidro Galas 6                 4                989                  999                 

San Martin De Porres 9                 14              1,334               1,357              

San Vicente 3                 1                713                  717                 

Santo Niño 1                 8                896                  905                 

Santol 8                 5                1,053               1,066              

Sikatuna Village 11               8                1,601               1,620              

South Triangle 23               8                2,973               3,004              

Tatalon 22               34              3,165               3,221              

Teachers Village East 2                 1                691                  694                 

Teachers Village West 2                 5                699                  706                 

U.P. Campus 16               17              2,763               2,796              

U.P. Village 7                 ‐             807                  814                 

Valencia 6                 5                1,915               1,926              

District 4 Total 352       339 57,300      57,991     
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QUEZON CITY COVID-19 UPDATE
as of October 11, 2022 - 8:00 AM

District 5
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagbag 18               39              4,383               4,440              

Capri 1                 7                485                  493                 

Fairview 33               42              6,306               6,381              

Greater Lagro 20               22              3,262               3,304              

Gulod 13               59              3,449               3,521              

Kaligayahan 21               38              5,311               5,370              

Nagkaisang Nayon 14               40              3,398               3,452              

North Fairview 23               19              3,555               3,597              

Novaliches Proper 15               19              2,569               2,603              

Pasong Putik 17               17              2,684               2,718              

San Agustin 4                 16              2,169               2,189              

San Bartolome 23               49              5,397               5,469              

Santa Lucia 4                 17              1,823               1,844              

Santa Monica 24               21              2,662               2,707              

District 5 Total 230       405 47,453      48,088     

District 6
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Apolonio Samson 9                 34              2,494               2,537              

Baesa 8                 47              3,002               3,057              

Balong Bato ‐              14              683                  697                 

Culiat 43               51              7,206               7,300              

New Era 27               5                2,219               2,251              

Pasong Tamo 32               81              8,797               8,910              

Sangandaan 17               28              2,725               2,770              

Sauyo 21               52              5,285               5,358              

Talipapa 13               33              3,892               3,938              

Tandang Sora 39               73              7,864               7,976              

Unang Sigaw 1                 4                348                  353                 

District 6 Total 210       422 44,515      45,147     
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